
 Task Name Start Finish

Grant Award Date Thu 10/16/14 Thu 10/16/14
Row (a) Direct Project Administration Thu 5/15/14 Thu 3/31/16

Task 1: Project Administration Thu 5/15/14 Thu 3/31/16
Prepare MOU with CDCR to gain access to wells Thu 5/15/14 Mon 12/29/14
Prepare Invoices for Reimbursement Thu 10/16/14 Thu 3/31/16

Task 2: Labor Compliance Program  Wed 4/1/15 Thu 1/28/16
Labor Compliance Program Management Wed 4/1/15 Thu 1/28/16

Task 3: Reporting Tue 12/16/14 Thu 1/28/16
Quarterly Progress Reports Tue 12/16/14 Thu 1/28/16
Final Report Thu 1/28/16 Thu 1/28/16

Row (b) Land Purchase/Easement Thu 5/15/14 Mon 12/29/14
Task 4: Land Purchase/Easement Thu 5/15/14 Mon 12/29/14

Prepare MOU with CDCR for access to land Thu 5/15/14 Mon 12/29/14
Row (c) Planning/Design/Engineering/Environmental Documentation Fri 4/1/05 Fri 5/1/15

Task 5: Assessment and Evaluation (Completed) Fri 4/1/05 Thu 6/5/14
Arsenic Testing for Wells 2A and 3 Mon 5/19/14 Tue 5/20/14
Sizing and Estimate for Treatment System Thu 6/5/14 Thu 6/5/14
Concept Drawing Mon 2/3/14 Wed 5/28/14
Arsenic Treatment System Case Studies Fri 4/1/05 Fri 10/1/10

Task 6: Final Design Tue 7/1/14 Mon 12/29/14
30% Design Tue 7/1/14 Tue 9/2/14
60% Design Wed 9/3/14 Mon 10/6/14
90% Design Tue 10/7/14 Mon 11/17/14
Final (100%) Design Plans Tue 11/18/14 Mon 12/29/14

Task 7: Environmental Documentation  Thu 10/16/14 Tue 12/16/14
File Categorical Exemption Thu 10/16/14 Tue 12/16/14

Task 8: Permitting  Mon 10/6/14 Fri 5/1/15
Encroachment Permit with City of Lancaster Tue 10/7/14 Fri 5/1/15
Drinking Water Program Permit Amendment Tue 12/30/14 Thu 2/26/15
Traffic Control Plan Mon 10/6/14 Mon 12/29/14

Row (d) Construction / Implementation Mon 12/29/14 Thu 1/28/16
Task 9: Construction Contracting Mon 12/29/14 Wed 4/1/15

Prepare Bid Package Mon 12/29/14 Tue 2/3/15
Advertisement/Bid Opening Wed 2/4/15 Wed 2/4/15
Bid Package Due Mon 3/2/15 Mon 3/2/15
Evaluation of Bids Tue 3/3/15 Tue 3/31/15
Award Contract Wed 4/1/15 Wed 4/1/15
Issue Notice to Proceed Wed 4/1/15 Wed 4/1/15

Task 10: Construction Wed 4/1/15 Thu 1/28/16
Subtask 10.1 Mobilization  Wed 4/1/15 Mon 6/1/15
Subtask 10.2 Project Construction Tue 6/2/15 Mon 12/28/15
Subtask 10.3 Performance Testing and Demobilization Tue 12/29/15 Thu 1/28/16

Task 11: Environmental Compliance (Not Required) N/A N/A
Task 12: Construction Administration Mon 12/29/14 Thu 1/28/16

Construction Management Mon 12/29/14 Thu 1/28/16
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